## Kawaiaha'o Church School 2018 – 2019 TUITION FEE SCHEDULE Academic School Year

Annual Enrollment Fee	\$ 200.00
2-3 Year Old Tuition - 7:45 am-2:30 pm (September – July)	
Registration Deposit (new students)	\$ 500.00
Tuition – Monthly	\$ 1,250.00
Semester Payment	\$ 6,875.00
Annual Pre-payment (Sept- July incl. 5% reduction)	\$ 13,062.50
3-6 Primary/Kindergarten Tuition - 7:45 am-2:30 pm (September – May)	
Registration Deposit (new students)	\$ 500.00
Tuition – Monthly	\$ 950.00
Semester Payment	\$ 4,275.00
Annual Pre-payment (Sept- May incl. 5% reduction)	\$ 8,122.50
Elementary - 7:45 am-2:30 pm (1st – 6th grade)	
Registration Deposit (new students)	\$ 500.00
Tuition - Monthly	\$ 950.00
Semester Payment	\$ 4,275.00
Annual Pre-payment (Sept- May incl. 5% reduction)	\$ 8,122.50
Before School Care - Monthly Rate	
2-3 Year Old (7:00 am-7:45 am)	\$ 80.00
3-6 Primary/Kindergarten (7:00 am-7:45 am)	\$ 80.00
Elementary (7:00 am-7:45 am)	\$ 80.00
After School Care - Monthly Rate	
2-3 Year Old (2:30 pm-5:00 pm)	\$ 365.00
3-6 Primary/Kindergarten (2:30 pm-5:00 pm)	\$ 265.00
Elementary (2:30 pm-5:00 pm)	\$ 265.00
Late Pick-Up - Monthly Rate	
2-3 Year Old (5:00 pm-5:30 pm)	\$ 115.00
3-6 Primary/Kindergarten (5:00 pm-5:30 pm)	\$ 55.00
Elementary (5:00 pm-5:30 pm)	\$ 55.00